WIREMOLD®
Steel Raceway
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
ED530R19  –  Updated November 2022   –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
6000® Series Raceway can be used divided for separate
wiring circuits or multi-service applications. For large
cabling installations, 6000 can be used undivided as
headers and feeders or to bring wiring to a specified

	 5507RJ*	 Dual RJ11/RJ45 Connector
Faceplate – For mounting one or
two RJ type keystone connectors –
has one opening and a KO for
the other.
	 5507FRJ*	 Flush Dual RJ11/RJ45 Faceplate –
Same as 5507RJ except the
connectors are recessed to provide
a flush installation.
	 5507AAP	 Extron® AAP Faceplate –
Accepts two Extron® Electronics
AAP single space modules.
	 5507MAAP	 Extron® MAAP Faceplate –
Accepts four Extron® Electronics
MAAP single space modules.
5507-4TJ*	 Ortronics Faceplate – For
mounting Ortronics® communication
inserts. Accepts four
TracJack Devices.
	 5507-6TJ*	 Ortronics Faceplate –
For mounting Ortronics®
communication inserts. Accepts
six TracJack Devices.
V/G4050 & 5507 Series Faceplates Ordering Information
NOTE:	All faceplates are 4 1/4" long x 1 11/16" wide (108mm x 43mm).
* Add “G” suffix to indicate gray finish.
Not for use with 4047BF and 4047RF Device Covers.
4 11/16"
(119mm)
6"
(152mm)
7/16"
(11.1mm)
11
N O T E S
ED530R19  –  Updated November 2022    –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
© Copyright 2022   Legrand   All Rights Reserved
Electrical Wiring Systems
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110
Phone: 1.877.BY.LEGRAND (295-3472)
570 Applewood Crescent
Vaughan, Ontario L4K 4B4
Phone:905.738.9195
N O T E S
NOTE: All brand and product names referenced in this document are
registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective holders.
WIREMOLD®
Steel Raceway
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
ED530R19  –  Updated November 2022   –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
6000® Series Raceway can be used divided for separate

	 5507RJ*	 Dual RJ11/RJ45 Connector
Faceplate – For mounting one or
two RJ type keystone connectors –
has one opening and a KO for
the other.
	 5507FRJ*	 Flush Dual RJ11/RJ45 Faceplate –
Same as 5507RJ except the
connectors are recessed to provide
a flush installation.
	 5507AAP	 Extron® AAP Faceplate –
Accepts two Extron® Electronics
AAP single space modules.
	 5507MAAP	 Extron® MAAP Faceplate –
Accepts four Extron® Electronics
MAAP single space modules.
5507-4TJ*	 Ortronics Faceplate – For
mounting Ortronics® communication
inserts. Accepts four
TracJack Devices.
	 5507-6TJ*	 Ortronics Faceplate –
For mounting Ortronics®
communication inserts. Accepts
six TracJack Devices.
V/G4050 & 5507 Series Faceplates Ordering Information
NOTE:	All faceplates are 4 1/4" long x 1 11/16" wide (108mm x 43mm).
* Add “G” suffix to indicate gray finish.
Not for use with 4047BF and 4047RF Device Covers.
4 11/16"
(119mm)
6"
(152mm)
7/16"
(11.1mm)
11
N O T E S
ED530R19  –  Updated November 2022    –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
© Copyright 2022   Legrand   All Rights Reserved
Electrical Wiring Systems
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110
Phone: 1.877.BY.LEGRAND (295-3472)
570 Applewood Crescent
Vaughan, Ontario L4K 4B4
Phone:905.738.9195
N O T E S
NOTE: All brand and product names referenced in this document are
registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective holders.